Technical Brochure
Enclosure
Enclosure Overview
Order at 訂貨熱線：
香港批發 /分銷   T (852) 2781 2855
澳門批發 /分銷   T (853) 2822 2751
工程 /商業項目   T (852) 2691 9166
E enquiry@supermoon.hk

SDB-DB 512 SHMS(200A)-OT200/3 NL  12 835
Type B : Surface Mounting with Door
Type Designation :
SDB-DB 512 SH MS DP (160A) - OT160 / 3 NL
 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓  ↓ ↓ ↓
Series MCB Main Switch
CL = without main switch
 space
MX = with 13 modules
MS = with main switch
 space
No. of ways
4, 6, 8, 10,
12, 16, 18
only suitable
for output switch
of 2P MCB
Busbar
100A
160A
200A
No. of Pole
3 = 3P
with individual
neutral link
(not suitable
for 2P MCB)
Switch
E203/100
OT160
OT200
Accessories
SZ-BP 1  Blanking plate for 12 SP MCB
SDB-DC  Door Catch for hinged doors
Distribution Board - SDB-DB
Order Information / Dimensions
System  pro
ABB
System  pro
ABB
D
D
W
W
H
H
2/4  1SXE800001C0202 | ABB | Enclosure overview
D
is
tr
ib
ut
io
n
B
oa
rd
With / Without  main switch space
(for 100A TPN MCB Board)
With main switch space
(for 160A / 200A MCB Board)
Accessories (SDB-DB and SDB-SEB)
Dimensions (mm)
Type Model name Packing unit
SZ-BP 1
Blanking Plate
 1 pc (for 12 ways)
 (also for ACM)
SDB-DC Door Catch 10 pcs
SA 1
Locking device
 10 pcs
 (for MCB only)

En
cl
os
ed
 S
w
itc
he
s
Type
 Rated Operational Dimensions
    Current (A) (W x H x D) mm
 3-Pole
4-Pole AC-22A up AC-23A up
W H D1 D2  (with removable neutral link)  to 415V to 415V
 LSB-OT63F-3P(IP41) LSB-OT63F-4P(IP41) 63 63
 LSB-OT80F-3P(IP41) LSB-OT80F-4P(IP41) 80 75 140 200 100 145
 LSB-OT125F-3P(IP41) LSB-OT125F-4P(IP41) 125 90
 LSB-OT160EV-3P(IP41) LSB-OT160EV-4P(IP41) 160 160
 LSB-OT200E-3P(IP41) LSB-OT200E-4P(IP41) 200 200
300 400 200 245
 LSB-OT250E-3P(IP41) LSB-OT250E-4P(IP41) 250 250
9
 LSB-OT315E-3P(IP41) LSB-OT315E-4P(IP41) 315 315
 LSB-OT400E-3P(IP41) LSB-OT400E-4P(IP41) 400 400
 LSB-OT630E-3P(IP41) LSB-OT630E-4P(IP41) 630 630 500 600 250 295
 LSB-OT800E-3P(IP41) LSB-OT800E-4P(IP41) 800 800
 LSB-OT1000E-3P(IP41) LSB-OT1000E-4P(IP41) 1000 1000 600 800 300 380
Enclosed Load Break Switch (LSB)
Type
 Rated Operational Dimensions
    Current (A) (W x H x D) mm
 3-Pole 4-Pole AC-22A up AC-23A up
W H D1 D2  (with removable neutral link) (with neutral link) to 500V to 500V
 FSB-OS32GB-3P(IP41) FSB-OS32GB-4P(IP41) 32 32
 FSB-OS63GB-3P(IP41) FSB-OS63GB-4P(IP41) 63 63
350 300 200 245
 FSB-OS100GB-3P(IP41) FSB-OS100GB-4P(IP41) 100 100
 FSB-OS160GB-3P(IP41) FSB-OS160GB-4P(IP41) 160 160
 FSB-OS200B-3P(IP41) FSB-OS200B-4P(IP41) 200 200
400 500 250 295
9
 FSB-OS250B-3P(IP41) FSB-OS250B-4P(IP41) 250 250
 FSB-OS315B-3P(IP41) FSB-OS315B-4P(IP41) 315 315
500 600 250 295
 FSB-OS400B-3P(IP41) FSB-OS400B-4P(IP41) 400 400
 FSB-OS630B-3P(IP41) FSB-OS630B-4P(IP41) 630 630
600 800 300 345
 FSB-OS800B-3P(IP41) FSB-OS800B-4P(IP41) 800 800
Enclosed Fuse Switches (FSB) - without Fuse Link
Enclosed Switch-disconnectors (LSB)
Technical Data for Switch-disconnectors (OT)
3/2  1SXE800001C0202 | ABB | Enclosure overview

MDS-DB-MS
MCCB Board - MDS (Tmax)
Order Information / Dimensions
4/2  1SXE800001C0202 | ABB | Enclosure overview
M
C
C
B
 B
oa
rd
It is suitable for the control of loading equipment or sub-distribution board. Tmax & FORMULA MCCB can be
mounted on it.
Outgoing : Tmax T2/XT2 MCCB
 MCCB Board No. of Dimensions (mm)
 400A 630A Ways H W D
 with Main Switch Space
 MDS-T404 MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T604 MS-OT630/3 (50kA) 4 810
 MDS-T406 MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T606 MS-OT630/3 (50kA) 6 900
 MDS-T408 MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T608 MS-OT630/3 (50kA) 8 990
 MDS-T410 MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T610 MS-OT630/3 (50kA) 10 1080 660 168
 MDS-T412 MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T612 MS-OT630/3 (50kA) 12 1170
 MDS-T414 MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T414 MS-OT400/3 (50kA) 14 1350
 MDS-T416 MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T616 MS-OT630/3 (50kA) 16 1440
 without Main Switch Space
 MDS-T404 CL (50kA) MDS-T604 CL (50kA) 4 540
 MDS-T406 CL (50kA) MDS-T606 CL (50kA) 6 630
 MDS-T408 CL (50kA) MDS-T608 CL (50kA) 8 720
 MDS-T410 CL (50kA) MDS-T610 CL (50kA) 10 810 660 168
 MDS-T412 CL (50kA) MDS-T612 CL (50kA) 12 900
 MDS-T414 CL (50kA) MDS-T614 CL (50kA) 14 1080
 MDS-T416 CL (50kA) MDS-T616 CL (50kA) 16 1170
Series
Series
MCCB
T = Tmax

 MDS-T416 (12+4) MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T616 (12+4) MS-OT630/3 (50kA)
 MDS-T416 (14+2) MS-OT400/3 (50kA) MDS-T616 (14+2) MS-OT630/3 (50kA) 16 1350
Type Designation :
MDS - T 2 04 (2+2) MS OT250 /3 (50kA)
 ↓  ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Type Designation :
MDS - T 2 04 MS OT250 /3 (50kA)
 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓   ↓
MCCB Board - MDS (Tmax)
Order Information / Dimensions
ABB | Enclosure overview | 1SXE800001C0202  4/3
M
C
C
B
 B
oa
rd
Outgoing : Tmax T2/XT2 MCCB (with Individual Neutral Link)
 MCCB Board No. of Dimensions (mm)
 250A 400A 630A Ways H W D
 MDS-T204 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-T404 MS-OT400/3 NL (50kA) MDS-T604 MS-OT630/3 NL (50kA) 4 630
 MDS-T206 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-T406 MS-OT400/3 NL (50kA) MDS-T606 MS-OT630/3 NL (50kA) 6 720
 MDS-T208 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-T408 MS-OT400/3 NL (50kA) MDS-T608 MS-OT630/3 NL (50kA) 8 810
 MDS-T210 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-T410 MS-OT400/3 NL (50kA) MDS-T610 MS-OT630/3 NL (50kA) 10 900
 MDS-T212 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-T412 MS-OT400/3 NL (50kA) MDS-T612 MS-OT630/3 NL (50kA) 12 990
 660 168
 MDS-T214 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-T414 MS-OT400/3 NL (50kA) MDS-T614 MS-OT630/3 NL (50kA) 14 1170
 MDS-T216 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-T416 MS-OT400/3 NL (50kA) MDS-T616 MS-OT630/3 NL (50kA) 16 1260
 MDS-T218 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-T418 MS-OT400/3 NL (50kA) MDS-T618 MS-OT630/3 NL (50kA) 18 1350
Incoming Bar (for OT)
 Type Rated Current Suitable for Main Switch
  (A)
 250A Incoming Bar 250 OT250
 400A Incoming Bar 400  OT400
 630A Incoming Bar 630 OT630
Series MCCB
T = Tmax
with Main Switch
Space
No. of ways
4, 6, 8, 10,
12, 14, 16
Busbar
2 = 250A
4 = 400A
6 = 630A
No. of Pole
3 = 3P
4 = 4P
with Indicidual
Neutral Link
Breaking CapacitySwitch
OT250
OT400
OT630
Remarks : 1) All the above products comply with the standard and received ASTA certificate IEC 60439-1
 2) MDS...MS with space for main switch is suitable for load break switch OT250 above
Type Designation :
MDS - T 2 04 MS OT250 /3 NL (50kA)
 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
MCCB Boards (1 way)
 Type Rated Current No. of Dimensions (mm)
  (A) Ways H W D
 3-Pole (with Neutral Link)
 MDS-T101 T2 3P MCCB BD 160  350
235
 MDS-T201 T4 3P MCCB BD 250
1
 450
130
 MDS-T401 T5 3P MCCB BD 400 / 630  550 305
 MDS-T601 T6 3P MCCB BD 630 / 800  750 455
 4-Pole
 MDS-T101 T1 4P MCCB BD 160  350
 MDS-T101 T2 4P MCCB BD 160  350 235
 MDS-T201 T4 4P MCCB BD 250 1 450  130
 MDS-T401 T5 4P MCCB BD 400 / 630  550 305
 MDS-T601 T6 4P MCCB BD 630 / 800  750 455
4/4  1SXE800001C0202 | ABB | Enclosure overview
M
C
C
B
 B
oa
rd
MCCB Board - MDS (FORMULA)
Order Information / Dimensions
Outgoing : FORMULA A1 MCCB
 MCCB Board No. of Dimensions (mm)
 250A 400A 630A Ways H W  D
 with Main Switch Space
 MDS-A204 MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A404 MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A604 MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 4 810
 MDS-A206 MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A406 MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A606 MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 6 900
 MDS-A208 MS-OT250/3 (36kA)  MDS-A408 MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A608 MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 8 990
 MDS-A210 MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A410 MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A610 MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 10 1080 660 168
 MDS-A212 MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A412 MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A612 MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 12 1170
 MDS-A214 MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A414 MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A614 MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 14 1350
 MDS-A216 MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A416 MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A616 MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 16 1440
 without Main Switch Space
 MDS-A204 CL (36kA) MDS-A404 CL (36kA) MDS-A604 CL (36kA) 4 540
 MDS-A206 CL (36kA) MDS-A406 CL (36kA) MDS-A606 CL (36kA) 6 630
 MDS-A208 CL (36kA) MDS-A408 CL (36kA) MDS-A608 CL (36kA) 8 720
 MDS-A210 CL (36kA) MDS-A410 CL (36kA) MDS-A610 CL (36kA) 10 810 660 168
 MDS-A212 CL (36kA) MDS-A412 CL (36kA) MDS-A612 CL (36kA) 12 900
 MDS-A214 CL (36kA) MDS-A414 CL (36kA) MDS-A614 CL (36kA) 14 1080
 MDS-A216 CL (36kA) MDS-A416 CL (36kA) MDS-A616 CL (36kA) 16 1170
Type Designation :
MDS - A 2 04 MS OT250 /3 (36kA)
 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓   ↓
Series MCCB
A = FORMULA
Main Switch
CL = without main switch space
MS = with main switch space   ➞
No. of ways
4, 6, 8, 10,
12, 14, 16
Busbar
2 = 250A
4 = 400A
6 = 630A
No. of Pole
3 = 3P
Breaking Capacity
Switch
OT250
OT400
OT630
ABB | Enclosure overview | 1SXE800001C0202  4/5
M
C
C
B
 B
oa
rd
Mixed Outgoing : FORMULA A1 & A2 MCCB (with Main Switch Space)
  MCCB Board  No. of MCCB No. of Dimensions (mm)
 250A 400A 630A A1 A2 Ways H W D
 MDS-A204 (2+2) MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A404 (2+2) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A604 (2+2) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 2 2 4 880
 -  MDS-A406 (2+4) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A606 (2+4) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 2 4
 MDS-A206 (4+2) MS-OT250/3 (36kA)  MDS-A406 (4+2) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A606 (4+2) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 4 2
6 970
 MDS-A208 (4+4) MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A408 (4+4) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A608 (4+4) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 4 4
 MDS-A208 (6+2) MS-OT250/3 (36kA)  MDS-A408 (6+2) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A608 (6+2) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 6 2
8 1060
 MDS-A210 (6+4) MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A410 (6+4) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A610 (6+4) MS-OT630/3 (36kA)  6 4
 MDS-A210 (8+2) MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A410 (8+2) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A610 (8+2) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 8 2
10 1150
 MSD-A212 (8+4) MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A412 (8+4) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A612 (8+4) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 8 4   660 168
 MSD-A212 (10+2) MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A412 (10+2) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A612 (10+2) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 10 2
12 1240
 - MDS-A414 (10+4) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A614 (10+4) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 10 4
 MSD-A214 (12+2) MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A414 (12+2) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A614 (12+2) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 12 2
14 1420
   MDS-A416 (8+8) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A616 (8+8) MS-OT630/3 (36kA)) 8 8
 -  MDS-A416 (10+6) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A616 (10+6) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 10 6
  MDS-A416 (12+4) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A616 (12+4) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 12 4
16 1510
 MSD-A216 (14+2) MS-OT250/3 (36kA) MDS-A416 (14+2) MS-OT400/3 (36kA) MDS-A616 (14+2) MS-OT630/3 (36kA) 14 2
MCCB Board - MDS (FORMULA)
Order Information / Dimensions
Series MCCB
A = Formula
with Main Switch
Space

OT400
OT630
Type Designation :
MDS - A 2 04 (2+2) MS OT250 /3 (36kA)
 ↓  ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
MCCB Board - MDS (FORMULA)
Order Information / Dimensions
4/6  1SXE800001C0202 | ABB | Enclosure overview
M
C
C
B
 B
oa
rd
Outgoing : FORMULA A2 MCCB (with Individual Neutral Link)
 MCCB Board No. of Dimensions (mm)
 250A 400A 630A Ways H W D
 MDS-A204 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A404 MS-OT400/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A604 MS-OT630/3 NL (36kA) 4 630
 MDS-A206 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A406 MS-OT400/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A606 MS-OT630/3 NL (36kA) 6 720
 MDS-A208 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A408 MS-OT400/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A608 MS-OT630/3 NL (36kA) 8 810
 MDS-A210 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A410 MS-OT400/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A610 MS-OT630/3 NL (36kA) 10 900
 MDS-A212 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A412 MS-OT400/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A612 MS-OT630/3 NL (36kA) 12 990 660 168
 MDS-A214 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A414 MS-OT400/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A614 MS-OT630/3 NL (36kA) 14 1170
 MDS-A216 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A416 MS-OT400/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A616 MS-OT630/3 NL (36kA) 16 1260
 MDS-A218 MS-OT250/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A418 MS-OT400/3 NL (36kA) MDS-A618 MS-OT630/3 NL (36kA) 18 1350
Series MCCB
A = Formula
Main Switch
MS = with main switch  ➞
 space
No. of ways
4, 6, 8, 10,
12, 14, 16
Busbar
2 = 250A
4 = 400A
6 = 630A
No. of Pole
3 = 3P
with Indicidual
Neutral Link
Breaking Capacity
Switch
OT250
OT400
OT630
Type Designation :
MDS - A 2 04 MS OT250 /3 NL (36kA)
 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓   ↓ ↓
MCCB Boards (1 way)
 Type Rated Current No. of Dimensions (mm)
  (A) Ways H W D
 3-pole (with Neutral link)
 MDS-A101 A1 3P MCCB BD 125  350
235
 MDS-A201 A2 3P MCCB BD 250  450
 MDS-A401 A3 3P MCCB BD 400
1
 550
305
 130
 MDS-A601 A3 3P MCCB BD 630  550
 4-pole
 MDS-A101 A1 4P MCCB BD 125  350
235
 MDS-A201 A2 4P MCCB BD 250  450
 MDS-A401 A3 4P MCCB BD 400
1
 550
305
 130
 MDS-A601 A3 4P MCCB BD 630  550
Incoming Bar (for OT)
 Type Rated Current Suitable for Main Switch
  (A)
 250A Incoming Bar 250 OT250
 400A Incoming Bar 400  OT400
 630A Incoming Bar 630 OT630
MCCB Board - MDS (Tmax)
Technical Data
ABB | Enclosure overview | 1SXE800001C0202  4/7
M
C
C
B
 B
oa
rd
Type   Tmax XT2 Tmax XT4 Tmax T5
Rated uninterrupted current Iu  A  160   250   400/630
Rated current In  A  16…160   16…250   320…630
Poles  Nr  3/4   3/4   3/4
Rated operational voltage Ue (AC) 50-60 Hz V  690   690   690
 (DC) V  500   750   750
Rated insulation voltage Ui  V  800   1000   1000
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp  kV  8   8   8
Dielectric test voltage at ind. freq. for 1 min.  V  3000   3500   3500
Breaking capacity   N S H N S H N S H
Rated ultimate short-circuit breaking capacity Icu
 (AC) 50-60 Hz 220/230 V kA 65 85 100 70 85 85 70 85 100
 (AC) 50-60 Hz 380/400/415 V kA 36 50 70 36 50 70 36 50 70
Rated service short-circuit breaking capacity Ics
 (AC) 50-60 Hz 220/230 V %Icu     100%
 (AC) 50-60 Hz 380/400/415 V %Icu     100%
Rated short-circuit making capacity Icm
 (AC) 50-60 Hz 220/230 V kA 143 187 220 154 187 220 154 187 220
 (AC) 50-60 Hz 380/400/415 V kA 75.6 105 154 75.6 105 154 75.6 105 154
Protection release unit
Thermal-magnetic     TMD/TMA   TMA   TMA
           (up to 500 A)
Electronic with/without Earth Fault    Ekip - LSIG   Ekip - LSIG   PR222DS/P - LSIG
     Ekip - LS/I   Ekip - LS/I   PR222DS/P - LS/I
Utilisation category (IEC 60947-2)    A   A  B (400 A)1) - A (630 A)
Standard        IEC 60947-2
Dimensions (W x D x H)  3P mm  90 x 82.5 x 130   105 x 82.5 x 160   143 x 103.5 x 205
  4P mm  120 x 82.5 x 130   140 x 82.5 x 160   186 x 103.5 x 205
weight  3P kg  1.2   2.5   3.25

h
Enclosed Auto Transfer Switch - ATS
Order Information / Dimensions
Enclosed Auto Transfer Switch - ATS (MCCB)
Enclosed Auto Transfer Switch - OTM
Type  Rated Breaking 4P Dimensions (mm)
  Current (A) Capacity (kA) MCCB H W D
Enclosed ATS250S-CB021 (220V) R100 4P HK 100   750
Enclosed ATS250S-CB021 (220V) R160 4P HK 160
T4S
 750
650 400
Enclosed ATS250S-CB021 (220V) R200 4P HK 200   850
Enclosed ATS250S-CB021 (220V) R250 4P HK 250 50  850
Enclosed ATS400S-CB021 (220V) R320 4P HK 320
Enclosed ATS400S-CB021 (220V) R400 4P HK 400  T5S 1200 900 400
Enclosed ATS630S-CB021 (220V) R630 4P HK 630
Type  Rated Current Dimensions (mm)
  (A) H W D
Enclosed OTM160E4C3D230C 160
Enclosed OTM200E4C3D230C 200 700 600 300
Enclosed OTM250E4C3D230C 250
Enclosed OTM315E4C3D230C 315
800 700 400
Enclosed OTM400E4C3D230C 400
Enclosed OTM630E4C3D230C 630
1000 800 400
Enclosed OTM800E4C3D230C 800
Enclosed OTM1000E4C3D230C 1000
Enclosed OTM1250E4C3D230C 1250 1200 1000 500
Enclosed OTM1600E4C3D230C 1600
Remarks :
Automatic Transfer Switch includes:
1 X Enclosure
2 X 4P MCCB

an
ua
l C
ha
ng
e-
ov
er
 S
w
itc
h
MTS
 Type    Dimensions (mm)
 with Pilot ligth without Pilot light   H W D
Enclosed MTS-OT160E04CP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MTS-OT160E04CP 160 160
Enclosed MTS-OT200E04CP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MTS-OT200E04CP 200 200 600 500 280
Enclosed MTS-OT250E04CP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MTS-OT250E04CP 250 250
Enclosed MTS-OT315E04CP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MTS-OT315E04CP 315 315
Enclosed MTS-OT400E04CP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MTS-OT400E04CP 400 400
700 600 300
Enclosed MTS-OT630E04CP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MTS-OT630E04CP 630 630
Enclosed MTS-OT800E04CP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MTS-OT800E04CP 800 800
900 800 400
Remarks :
Manual change-over switch includes:
1 X 1.5 mm Enclosure

ha
ng
e-
ov
er
 S
w
itc
h
Dimensions (mm)
MBS
Enclosed Manual Change-over Switch - MBS
Order Information / Dimensions
 Type    Dimensions (mm)
 with Pilot ligth without Pilot light   H W D
Enclosed MBS-OT160E04CLP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MBS-OT160E04CLP 160 160
Enclosed MBS-OT200E04CLP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MBS-OT200E04CLP 200 200 600 500 280
Enclosed MBS-OT250E04CLP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MBS-OT250E04CLP 250 250
Enclosed MBS-OT315E04CLP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MBS-OT3I5E04CLP 315 315
Enclosed MBS-OT400E04CLP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MBS-OT400E04CLP 400 400
700 600 300
Enclosed MBS-OT630E04CLP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MBS-OT630E04CLP 630 630
Enclosed MBS-OT800E04CLP c/w Pilot Light Enclosed MBS-OT800E04CLP 800 800
900 800 400
Remarks :
Maintenance By-Pass Switch includes:
1 x 1.5mm Enclosure